NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

INELIGIBLE

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107611 09 /17/2025 Core Passed

107600 09 /17/2025 A- Aquatic Failed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES
Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

CONSULTANT

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107599 09/17/2025 81 Core Passed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES
Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

DEALER

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107601 09/1712025 88 Passed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

INELIGIBLE

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107615 09 /17/2025 68 L- Ornamental & Turf Failed

107594 09 /17/2025 85 Core Failed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

INELIGIBLE

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107609 09 /17/2025 69 Core Failed

107596 09 /17/2025 72 L- Ornamental & Turf Passed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

INELIGIBLE

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107597 09 /17/2025 68 L- Ornamental & Turf Failed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

INELIGIBLE

ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL

107614 09 /17/2025 64 L- Ornamental & Turf Failed

107598 09 /17/2025 62 Core Failed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH

ANSWER SHEET #

107616

107612

107610

107602

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM DATE:

COMMERCIAL AND PRIVATE

EXAM DATE

09/171/2025

09/171/2025

09/171/2025

09/171/2025

GRADE

92

80

92

82

CATEGORY

V- Private

O- Ag. Pest Plant

L- Ornamental & Turf

Core

09172025

PASS OR FAIL

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed




NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES

Pesticide Examination Results

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025
PUBLIC
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
ANSWER SHEET # EXAM DATE GRADE CATEGORY PASS OR FAIL
107613 09/171/2025 85 Core Passed

107595 09/1712025 86 O- Ag. Pest Plant Passed
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