**Pesticide Examination Results** 

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **INELIGIBLE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107611	09 / 17 / 2025	75	Core	Passed
107600	09 / 17 / 2025	68	A- Aquatic	Failed

You have not met all requirements for licensing. A passing score of 70% is required. Past examinations scores are included when determining eligibility. The Core exam is required with Aquatic, Right-of-Way, Ornamental and Turf, Public Health, Ag Pest Plant, Forestry, Seed Treatment, and all Animal categories.

#### **Pesticide Examination Results**

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

## **CONSULTANT**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107599	09 / 17 / 2025	81	Core	Passed
107593	09 / 17 / 2025	72	Pesticide Consultant	Passed

Congratulations! You are authorized to apply for a North Carolina pesticide license. Print the Pesticide Consultant application form checked below and return the application with the required \$75.00 fee. Your license will be mailed in two weeks.

#### **APPLICATION FORMS**

IF AUTHORIZED: Click on the link checked velow to print your application form. Application Forms are also available from the Exam Results main page.

### Pesticide Consultant - \$75.00

https://www.ncagr.gov/divisions/structural-pest-control-and-pesticides/pesticide/exam-results/form3-pdf/op

#### **Pesticide Examination Results**

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

## **DEALER**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107601	09 / 17 / 2025	88	Dealer	Passed

Congratulations! You are authorized to apply for a North Carolina Pesticide Dealer license. Print the Dealer Application form checked below and return the application with the required \$75.00 fee.

## **APPLICATION FORMS**

IF AUTHORIZED: Click on the link checked below to print your application form. Application Forms are also available from the Exam Results main page.

## Pesticide Dealer - \$75.00

https://www.ncagr.gov/divisions/structural-pest-control-and-pesticides/pesticide/exam-results/form2-pdf/open

**Pesticide Examination Results** 

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **INELIGIBLE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107615	09 / 17 / 2025	68	L- Ornamental & Turf	Failed
107594	09 / 17 / 2025	85	Core	Failed

You have not met all requirements for licensing. A passing score of 70% is required. Past examinations scores are included when determining eligibility. The Core exam is required with Aquatic, Right-of-Way, Ornamental and Turf, Public Health, Ag Pest Plant, Forestry, Seed Treatment, and all Animal categories.

**Pesticide Examination Results** 

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **INELIGIBLE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107609	09 / 17 / 2025	69	Core	Failed
107596	09 / 17 / 2025	72	L- Ornamental & Turf	Passed

You have not met all requirements for licensing. A passing score of 70% is required. Past examinations scores are included when determining eligibility. The Core exam is required with Aquatic, Right-of-Way, Ornamental and Turf, Public Health, Ag Pest Plant, Forestry, Seed Treatment, and all Animal categories.

**Pesticide Examination Results** 

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **INELIGIBLE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107597	09 / 17 / 2025	68	L- Ornamental & Turf	Failed

You have not met all requirements for licensing. A passing score of 70% is required. Past examinations scores are included when determining eligibility. The Core exam is required with Aquatic, Right-of-Way, Ornamental and Turf, Public Health, Ag Pest Plant, Forestry, Seed Treatment, and all Animal categories.

**Pesticide Examination Results** 

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **INELIGIBLE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107614	09 / 17 / 2025	64	L- Ornamental & Turf	Failed
107598	09 / 17 / 2025	62	Core	Failed

You have not met all requirements for licensing. A passing score of 70% is required. Past examinations scores are included when determining eligibility. The Core exam is required with Aquatic, Right-of-Way, Ornamental and Turf, Public Health, Ag Pest Plant, Forestry, Seed Treatment, and all Animal categories.

**EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH** 

**EXAM DATE: 09172025** 

## **COMMERCIAL AND PRIVATE**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107616	09 / 17 / 2025	92	V- Private	Passed
107612	09 / 17 / 2025	80	O- Ag. Pest Plant	Passed
107610	09 / 17 / 2025	92	L- Ornamental & Turf	Passed
107602	09 / 17 / 2025	82	Core	Passed

Congratulations! You are authorized to apply for a North Carolina pesticide license. Print the application forms checked below and return the applications with the required fees. Your license will be mailed within seven days upon receiving application and fees.

### **APPLICATION FORMS**

IF AUTHORIZED: Click on the link checked below to print your application form. Application Forms are also available from the Exam Results main page.

# Commercial Ground Applicator - \$75.00

https://www.ncagr.gov/SPCAP/pesticides/examresults/documents/ONLINE-form1-Commercial026-2019.pdf

## Private Pesticide Applicator - \$10.00

https://www.ncagr.gov/SPCAP/pesticides/examresults/documents/ONLINE-form8-Private38-2019.pdf

#### **Pesticide Examination Results**

EXAM COUNTY: RALEIGH EXAM DATE: 09172025

# **PUBLIC**

ANSWER SHEET #	EXAM DATE	GRADE	CATEGORY	PASS OR FAIL
107613	09 / 17 / 2025	85	Core	Passed
107595	09 / 17 / 2025	86	O- Ag. Pest Plant	Passed

Congratulations! You're eligible for a North Carolina Public Operator License.
Since you're a government employee, there are no additional forms or fees required. Your Public Operator License will be processed and mailed to your place of employment within two weeks.

A retest is required for any failed exam categories.

\*\*\*Print this exam grade report for your records.\*\*\*